
F E D E R A Z I O N E  I TA L I A N A  P E S I S T I C A

C O M I TAT O  R E G I O N A L E  F R I U L I  V E N E Z I A G I U L I A

R I S U LT A T I



1  ARCARA Fabio 28.01.1997 InMa PA A 49.68 72 76 78 78

RESULT MEN 50 Kg Under 17 SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    09 MARZO 2013

2  KWAN Joel B. 03.06.1998 Arad LE A 49.76 55 60 65 60

3  SECCHI Giuseppe 16.09.1998 Sass SS A 47.38 45 50 55 50

4  GIORDANELLI Pietro 22.04.1998 Exai ME A 45.74 42 45 47 47

5  CONIGLIARO Anthony 28.07.1999 Vlas PA A 46.21 43 46 50 43

6  BUSCEMI Simone 22.11.1999 Vlas PA A 47.10 40 43 45 43

  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 FFOO RM A 48.45 48 48 48 ---



1  ARCARA Fabio 28.01.1997 InMa PA A 49.68 92 92 95 95

RESULT MEN 50 Kg Under 17 C.JERK

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    09 MARZO 2013

2  KWAN Joel B. 03.06.1998 Arad LE A 49.76 65 70 75 75

3  SECCHI Giuseppe 16.09.1998 Sass SS A 47.38 65 70 70 70

4  CONIGLIARO Anthony 28.07.1999 Vlas PA A 46.21 55 60 63 60

5  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 FFOO RM A 48.45 55 60 60 60

6  BUSCEMI Simone 22.11.1999 Vlas PA A 47.10 54 58 60 58

7  GIORDANELLI Pietro 22.04.1998 Exai ME A 45.74 52 56 60 56



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

RESULT MEN 50 Kg Under 17 TOTAL

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    09 MARZO 2013

1  ARCARA Fabio 28.01.1997 InMa PA 1 49.68 78 95 173

2  KWAN Joel B. 03.06.1998 Arad LE 1 49.76 60 75 135

3  SECCHI Giuseppe 16.09.1998 Sass SS 1 47.38 50 70 120

4  GIORDANELLI Pietro 22.04.1998 Exai ME 1 45.74 47 56 103

5  CONIGLIARO Anthony 28.07.1999 Vlas PA 1 46.21 43 60 103

6  BUSCEMI Simone 22.11.1999 Vlas PA 1 47.10 43 58 101

  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 FFOO RM 1 48.45 --- 60 ---



1  PALADINI Ezechiele 18.03.1996 Body LE A 55.68 65 70 75 70

RESULT MEN 56 Kg Under 17 SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    09 MARZO 2013

2  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 Osca CB A 55.49 57 62 63 63

3  MENEGUZZO Marco 27.10.1996 Umbe VI A 55.55 58 61 63 63

4
 BOGORODITA C. Claudiu 
F.

03.10.1998 Erco CL A 54.44 52 57 61 61

5  FAILLA Gianluca 13.07.1999 Vlas PA A 52.10 50 55 57 55

6  CAVALLORO Francesco 19.01.1998 GiPa PV A 55.46 50 55 55 55

7  ALMICI Thierry 27.02.1998 Olim AO A 55.65 50 53 55 55



1  PALADINI Ezechiele 18.03.1996 Body LE A 55.68 82 86 87 87

RESULT MEN 56 Kg Under 17 C.JERK

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    09 MARZO 2013

2  MENEGUZZO Marco 27.10.1996 Umbe VI A 55.55 78 82 86 86

3
 BOGORODITA C. Claudiu 
F.

03.10.1998 Erco CL A 54.44 73 78 81 81

4  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 Osca CB A 55.49 72 77 82 77

5  ALMICI Thierry 27.02.1998 Olim AO A 55.65 69 72 74 74

6  CAVALLORO Francesco 19.01.1998 GiPa PV A 55.46 66 71 74 71

7  FAILLA Gianluca 13.07.1999 Vlas PA A 52.10 60 65 70 65



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

RESULT MEN 56 Kg Under 17 TOTAL

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    09 MARZO 2013

1  PALADINI Ezechiele 18.03.1996 Body LE 2 55.68 70 87 157

2  MENEGUZZO Marco 27.10.1996 Umbe VI 2 55.55 63 86 149

3  BOGORODITA C. Claudiu F. 03.10.1998 Erco CL 2 54.44 61 81 142

4  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 Osca CB 2 55.49 63 77 140

5  ALMICI Thierry 27.02.1998 Olim AO 2 55.65 55 74 129

6  CAVALLORO Francesco 19.01.1998 GiPa PV 2 55.46 55 71 126

7  FAILLA Gianluca 13.07.1999 Vlas PA 2 52.10 55 65 120



1  ZANNI Mirko 16.10.1997 Pord PD A 60.67 90 95 100 100

RESULT MEN 62 Kg Under 17 SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    09 MARZO 2013

2  GRECO Danilo 22.03.1997 Body LE A 61.39 80 85 86 86

3  CARMISCIANO Angelo J. 25.04.1997 Aud CL A 61.09 80 85 85 85

4  CARBONERA Francesco 08.01.1996 Mios UD A 61.17 74 78 78 74

5  FARINA Giovanni B. 27.02.1998 Vlas PA A 61.21 66 71 74 74

6  PERGEGA Xhuliano 23.06.1996 Well RM A 59.93 72 78 78 72

7  CELLI Stefano 20.04.1996 Maxi LU A 60.38 68 71 74 71

8  MOISELLO Paolo 29.02.1996 GiPa PV A 59.95 65 65 65 65



1  ZANNI Mirko 16.10.1997 Pord PD A 60.67 112 117 121 121

RESULT MEN 62 Kg Under 17 C.JERK

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    09 MARZO 2013

2  GRECO Danilo 22.03.1997 Body LE A 61.39 101 101 110 101

3  CARMISCIANO Angelo J. 25.04.1997 Aud CL A 61.09 100 107 107 100

4  PERGEGA Xhuliano 23.06.1996 Well RM A 59.93 92 95 97 95

5  CARBONERA Francesco 08.01.1996 Mios UD A 61.17 95 100 100 95

6  MOISELLO Paolo 29.02.1996 GiPa PV A 59.95 83 88 88 88

7  FARINA Giovanni B. 27.02.1998 Vlas PA A 61.21 83 88 88 88

  CELLI Stefano 20.04.1996 Maxi LU A 60.38 85 85 85  



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

RESULT MEN 62 Kg Under 17 TOTAL

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    09 MARZO 2013

1  ZANNI Mirko 16.10.1997 Pord PD 3 60.67 100 121 221

2  GRECO Danilo 22.03.1997 Body LE 3 61.39 86 101 187

3  CARMISCIANO Angelo J. 25.04.1997 Aud CL 3 61.09 85 100 185

4  CARBONERA Francesco 08.01.1996 Mios UD 3 61.17 74 95 169

5  PERGEGA Xhuliano 23.06.1996 Well RM 3 59.93 72 95 167

6  FARINA Giovanni B. 27.02.1998 Vlas PA 3 61.21 74 88 162

7  MOISELLO Paolo 29.02.1996 GiPa PV 3 59.95 65 88 153

  CELLI Stefano 20.04.1996 Maxi LU 3 60.38 71 --- ---



1  NUCCIO Riccardo 10.09.1996 Hard CL A 64.50 90 95 95 95

RESULT MEN 69 Kg Under 17 SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    09 MARZO 2013

2  CAMPOSARCONE Matteo 09.12.1996 FFOO RM A 67.79 80 85 87 87

3  ATTARDO Giosue' 21.08.1996 Powe PA A 67.02 77 81 84 84

4  DI GRANDE Alessandro 26.08.1996 S.Bo TV A 67.95 76 80 80 80

5  MORONI Federico 07.04.1996 Pers MI A 68.99 73 78 81 78

6  LOMBARDO Sergio 03.02.1997 FFOO RM A 67.06 70 75 78 75

7  CASTELLO Lorenzo 02.08.1997 Body LE A 67.23 70 75 80 75

8  SARDA Angelo 16.03.1996 Adra CT A 68.07 75 81 83 75



1  NUCCIO Riccardo 10.09.1996 Hard CL A 64.50 115 120 125 120

RESULT MEN 69 Kg Under 17 C.JERK

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    09 MARZO 2013

2  ATTARDO Giosue' 21.08.1996 Powe PA A 67.02 97 102 106 106

3  CAMPOSARCONE Matteo 09.12.1996 FFOO RM A 67.79 100 105 110 105

4  DI GRANDE Alessandro 26.08.1996 S.Bo TV A 67.95 100 103 107 103

5  CASTELLO Lorenzo 02.08.1997 Body LE A 67.23 91 97 101 97

6  SARDA Angelo 16.03.1996 Adra CT A 68.07 90 96 100 96

7  LOMBARDO Sergio 03.02.1997 FFOO RM A 67.06 90 95 100 95

8  MORONI Federico 07.04.1996 Pers MI A 68.99 95 100 100 95



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

RESULT MEN 69 Kg Under 17 TOTAL

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    09 MARZO 2013

1  NUCCIO Riccardo 10.09.1996 Hard CL 4 64.50 95 120 215

2  CAMPOSARCONE Matteo 09.12.1996 FFOO RM 4 67.79 87 105 192

3  ATTARDO Giosue' 21.08.1996 Powe PA 4 67.02 84 106 190

4  DI GRANDE Alessandro 26.08.1996 S.Bo TV 4 67.95 80 103 183

5  MORONI Federico 07.04.1996 Pers MI 4 68.99 78 95 173

6  CASTELLO Lorenzo 02.08.1997 Body LE 4 67.23 75 97 172

7  SARDA Angelo 16.03.1996 Adra CT 4 68.07 75 96 171

8  LOMBARDO Sergio 03.02.1997 FFOO RM 4 67.06 75 95 170



1  STECKO Laurentiu G. 24.02.1996 Gym FO A 75.30 80 86 91 91

RESULT MEN 77 Kg Under 17 SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    09 MARZO 2013

2  TARANTINO Daniel 25.09.1996 Body LE A 75.22 85 90 92 90

3  ROMOLO Flavio 21.03.1998 Roya BN A 76.91 81 86 90 86

4  GINEVRA Andrea 05.07.1997 Giov CL A 72.02 70 75 80 80

5  TRIMARCHI Giuseppe 29.07.1998 Vict ME A 75.49 65 72 76 72

6  QUAGNANO Giovanni 01.03.1998 Body LE A 72.36 70 75 75 70

7  RUSSO Santi 13.05.1998 Vene FO A 72.24 60 65 72 65

8  BENASSI Leonardo 23.02.1999 Maxi LU A 69.06 55 60 60 55



1  TARANTINO Daniel 25.09.1996 Body LE A 75.22 107 113 120 120

RESULT MEN 77 Kg Under 17 C.JERK

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    09 MARZO 2013

2  ROMOLO Flavio 21.03.1998 Roya BN A 76.91 101 107 107 107

3  STECKO Laurentiu G. 24.02.1996 Gym FO A 75.30 100 102 105 100

4  QUAGNANO Giovanni 01.03.1998 Body LE A 72.36 90 95 100 95

5  GINEVRA Andrea 05.07.1997 Giov CL A 72.02 90 95 95 90

6  TRIMARCHI Giuseppe 29.07.1998 Vict ME A 75.49 80 86 86 86

7  RUSSO Santi 13.05.1998 Vene FO A 72.24 72 78 85 78

8  BENASSI Leonardo 23.02.1999 Maxi LU A 69.06 70 70 75 75



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

RESULT MEN 77 Kg Under 17 TOTAL

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    09 MARZO 2013

1  TARANTINO Daniel 25.09.1996 Body LE 5 75.22 90 120 210

2  ROMOLO Flavio 21.03.1998 Roya BN 5 76.91 86 107 193

3  STECKO Laurentiu G. 24.02.1996 Gym FO 5 75.30 91 100 191

4  GINEVRA Andrea 05.07.1997 Giov CL 5 72.02 80 90 170

5  QUAGNANO Giovanni 01.03.1998 Body LE 5 72.36 70 95 165

6  TRIMARCHI Giuseppe 29.07.1998 Vict ME 5 75.49 72 86 158

7  RUSSO Santi 13.05.1998 Vene FO 5 72.24 65 78 143

8  BENASSI Leonardo 23.02.1999 Maxi LU 5 69.06 55 75 130



1  PIZZOLATO Antonino 20.08.1996 Dyna PA A 83.31 120 130 130 130

RESULT MEN 85 Kg Under 17 SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    09 MARZO 2013

2  TUNDO A. Salvatore 18.09.1997 Arad LE A 82.60 90 95 100 100

3  FANULI Francesco 14.02.1997 Body LE A 83.00 85 90 96 90

4  PAGLIARO Carlo 22.01.1996 Roya BN A 81.61 75 80 85 80

5  PETRUCCI Filippo 25.02.1996 Erco CL A 82.83 80 80 85 80

6  MENINI Antonio 19.06.1996 SanP NA A 79.12 75 80 82 75

7  MIAN Carlo 05.01.1998 Mios UD A 77.59 65 70 70 65

8  MARCHIANO Giovanni 24.06.1998 Vlas PA A 77.51 55 60 65 60



1  PIZZOLATO Antonino 20.08.1996 Dyna PA A 83.31 160 170 171 160

RESULT MEN 85 Kg Under 17 C.JERK

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    09 MARZO 2013

2  PAGLIARO Carlo 22.01.1996 Roya BN A 81.61 105 110 114 114

3  TUNDO A. Salvatore 18.09.1997 Arad LE A 82.60 105 110 120 110

4  PETRUCCI Filippo 25.02.1996 Erco CL A 82.83 100 105 110 105

5  FANULI Francesco 14.02.1997 Body LE A 83.00 103 107 107 103

6  MIAN Carlo 05.01.1998 Mios UD A 77.59 80 85 88 85

7  MENINI Antonio 19.06.1996 SanP NA A 79.12 85 90 92 85

8  MARCHIANO Giovanni 24.06.1998 Vlas PA A 77.51 75 80 80 75



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

RESULT MEN 85 Kg Under 17 TOTAL

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    09 MARZO 2013

1  PIZZOLATO Antonino 20.08.1996 Dyna PA 6 83.31 130 160 290

2  TUNDO A. Salvatore 18.09.1997 Arad LE 6 82.60 100 110 210

3  PAGLIARO Carlo 22.01.1996 Roya BN 6 81.61 80 114 194

4  FANULI Francesco 14.02.1997 Body LE 6 83.00 90 103 193

5  PETRUCCI Filippo 25.02.1996 Erco CL 6 82.83 80 105 185

6  MENINI Antonio 19.06.1996 SanP NA 6 79.12 75 85 160

7  MIAN Carlo 05.01.1998 Mios UD 6 77.59 65 85 150

8  MARCHIANO Giovanni 24.06.1998 Vlas PA 6 77.51 60 75 135



1  MARINELLI Alessandro 02.04.1997 Well TA A 91.28 90 96 102 102

RESULT MEN 94 Kg Under 17 SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    09 MARZO 2013

2  CORI Gabriele 04.06.1996 Athl TE A 93.26 85 90 93 93

3  CURCURUTO Matteo 17.08.1998 Well RM A 87.75 90 90 95 90

4  MORENA Raffaele 12.03.1998 Cass BN A 92.26 85 90 95 90

5  SIRCHIA Vincenzo 09.03.1996 Jogg PA A 86.20 82 86 88 88

6  FAVARON Elia 08.04.1996 Spes VE A 85.44 70 75 75 70

7  OUKAINA Boujemaa 04.08.1996 InMa PA A 87.83 50 60 70 70

8  FAVARA Rocco 30.11.1998 Prim CT A 92.62 65 71 --- 65



1  MARINELLI Alessandro 02.04.1997 Well TA A 91.28 110 116 120 120

RESULT MEN 94 Kg Under 17 C.JERK

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    09 MARZO 2013

2  CORI Gabriele 04.06.1996 Athl TE A 93.26 110 115 118 118

3  MORENA Raffaele 12.03.1998 Cass BN A 92.26 111 111 115 111

4  SIRCHIA Vincenzo 09.03.1996 Jogg PA A 86.20 110 113 113 110

5  CURCURUTO Matteo 17.08.1998 Well RM A 87.75 105 110 115 110

6  FAVARON Elia 08.04.1996 Spes VE A 85.44 90 100 100 90

7  FAVARA Rocco 30.11.1998 Prim CT A 92.62 65 65 --- 65

  OUKAINA Boujemaa 04.08.1996 InMa PA A 87.83 100 105 105 ---



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

RESULT MEN 94 Kg Under 17 TOTAL

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    09 MARZO 2013

1  MARINELLI Alessandro 02.04.1997 Well TA 7 91.28 102 120 222

2  CORI Gabriele 04.06.1996 Athl TE 7 93.26 93 118 211

3  MORENA Raffaele 12.03.1998 Cass BN 7 92.26 90 111 201

4  CURCURUTO Matteo 17.08.1998 Well RM 7 87.75 90 110 200

5  SIRCHIA Vincenzo 09.03.1996 Jogg PA 7 86.20 88 110 198

6  FAVARON Elia 08.04.1996 Spes VE 7 85.44 70 90 160

7  FAVARA Rocco 30.11.1998 Prim CT 7 92.62 65 65 130

  OUKAINA Boujemaa 04.08.1996 InMa PA 7 87.83 70 --- ---



1  BANI Federico 21.04.1997 LiSa VA A 145.37 110 115 120 120

RESULT MEN +94 Kg Under 17 SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    09 MARZO 2013

2  MORICONI Federico 31.08.1996 Maxi LU A 112.36 100 105 110 105

3  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 Powe PA A 95.35 80 80 84 84

4  MUSOLINO Marco 25.11.1997 Athl ME A 103.05 75 75 80 80

5  FREGONESE Luca 12.02.1996 Mios UD A 106.30 73 76 80 76

6  FAVARA Francesco 31.07.1997 Prim CT A 103.44 75 82 82 75

7  LO RUSSO Christian F. 04.10.1997 Gym FO A 122.87 60 70 75 75

8  CHORAZY Maksymilian 01.02.1996 Well RM A 107.80 60 65 70 70



1  BANI Federico 21.04.1997 LiSa VA A 145.37 130 135 143 143

RESULT MEN +94 Kg Under 17 C.JERK

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    09 MARZO 2013

2  MORICONI Federico 31.08.1996 Maxi LU A 112.36 125 130 135 130

3  FAVARA Francesco 31.07.1997 Prim CT A 103.44 95 102 102 102

4  MUSOLINO Marco 25.11.1997 Athl ME A 103.05 95 101 105 101

5  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 Powe PA A 95.35 100 100 104 100

6  CHORAZY Maksymilian 01.02.1996 Well RM A 107.80 95 100 105 100

7  FREGONESE Luca 12.02.1996 Mios UD A 106.30 80 85 90 90

8  LO RUSSO Christian F. 04.10.1997 Gym FO A 122.87 80 90 96 90



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

RESULT MEN +94 Kg Under 17 TOTAL

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    09 MARZO 2013

1  BANI Federico 21.04.1997 LiSa VA 8 145.37 120 143 263

2  MORICONI Federico 31.08.1996 Maxi LU 8 112.36 105 130 235

3  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 Powe PA 8 95.35 84 100 184

4  MUSOLINO Marco 25.11.1997 Athl ME 8 103.05 80 101 181

5  FAVARA Francesco 31.07.1997 Prim CT 8 103.44 75 102 177

6  CHORAZY Maksymilian 01.02.1996 Well RM 8 107.80 70 100 170

7  FREGONESE Luca 12.02.1996 Mios UD 8 106.30 76 90 166

8  LO RUSSO Christian F. 04.10.1997 Gym FO 8 122.87 75 90 165



MEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATIONMEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATIONMEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATIONMEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATION

50
NationPlace

Total
Point

C A T E G O R Y

56 62 69 77 85 94 +94

1 Body LE   /  10 / 1 8 / 1 3 / 1 14 / 2 5 / 1   /    /  40 / 6

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA) 10 MARZO 2013

Total 37 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 62

2 Arad LE 8 / 1   /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /  16 / 2

3 Roya BN   /    /    /    /  8 / 1 6 / 1   /    /  14 / 2

4 Vlas PA 7 / 2 2 / 1 3 / 1   /    /  1 / 1   /    /  13 / 5

5 Powe PA   /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /  6 / 1 12 / 2

6 Well RM   /    /  4 / 1   /    /    /  5 / 1 3 / 1 12 / 3

7 LiSa VA   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1 10 / 1

8 Well TA   /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /  10 / 1

9 Dyna PA   /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /  10 / 1

10 Hard CL   /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /  10 / 1

11 Pord PD   /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1

12 Erco CL   /  6 / 1   /    /    /  4 / 1   /    /  10 / 2

13 InMa PA 10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    / 1   /  10 / 2

14 Maxi LU   /    /    / 1   /  1 / 1   /    /  8 / 1 9 / 3

15
FFOO 

RM
  / 1   /    /  9 / 2   /    /    /    /  9 / 3

16 Mios UD   /    /  5 / 1   /    /  2 / 1   /  2 / 1 9 / 3

17 Athl TE   /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /  8 / 1

18 Umbe VI   /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1

19 Gym FO   /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /  1 / 1 7 / 2

20 Cass BN   /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /  6 / 1

21 Aud CL   /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1

22 Sass SS 6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1

23 Prim CT   /    /    /    /    /    /  2 / 1 4 / 1 6 / 2

24 Athl ME   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1 5 / 1

25 Giov CL   /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /    /  5 / 1

26 S.Bo TV   /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /  5 / 1

27 Osca CB   /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1

28 Exai ME 5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1

29 GiPa PV   /  3 / 1 2 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  5 / 2

30 Jogg PA   /    /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1   /  4 / 1

31 Pers MI   /    /    /  4 / 1   /    /    /    /  4 / 1

32 Olim AO   /  4 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1

33 Spes VE   /    /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1   /  3 / 1

34 SanP NA   /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1   /    /  3 / 1

35 Vict ME   /    /    /    /  3 / 1   /    /    /  3 / 1

36 Vene FO   /    /    /    /  2 / 1   /    /    /  2 / 1

37 Adra CT   /    /    /  2 / 1   /    /    /    /  2 / 1

Under 17Under 17Under 17Under 17



Under 17 Men's Sinclair List

Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Point

1  PIZZOLATO Antonino 20.08.1996 Dyna PA 83.31 290 350.0771

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA) 10 MARZO 2013

2  ZANNI Mirko 16.10.1997 Pord PD 60.67 221 324.6565

3  NUCCIO Riccardo 10.09.1996 Hard CL 64.50 215 302.4570

4  ARCARA Fabio 28.01.1997 InMa PA 49.68 173 298.0515

5  GRECO Danilo 22.03.1997 Body LE 61.39 187 272.3715

6  CARMISCIANO Angelo J. 25.04.1997 Aud CL 61.09 185 270.4133

7  TARANTINO Daniel 25.09.1996 Body LE 75.22 210 268.0163

8  BANI Federico 21.04.1997 LiSa VA 145.37 263 266.0236

9  CAMPOSARCONE Matteo 09.12.1996
FFOO 

RM
67.79 192 261.2580

10  ATTARDO Giosue' 21.08.1996 Powe PA 67.02 190 260.4810

11  MARINELLI Alessandro 02.04.1997 Well TA 91.28 222 256.5339

12  TUNDO A. Salvatore 18.09.1997 Arad LE 82.60 210 254.6189

13  MORICONI Federico 31.08.1996 Maxi LU 112.36 235 251.2012

14  DI GRANDE Alessandro 26.08.1996 S.Bo TV 67.95 183 248.6296

15  PERGEGA Xhuliano 23.06.1996 Well RM 59.93 167 247.5447

16  CARBONERA Francesco 08.01.1996 Mios UD 61.17 169 246.7925

17  PALADINI Ezechiele 18.03.1996 Body LE 55.68 157 246.1446

18  STECKO Laurentiu G. 24.02.1996 Gym FO 75.30 191 243.6170

19  ROMOLO Flavio 21.03.1998 Roya BN 76.91 193 243.2062

20  CORI Gabriele 04.06.1996 Athl TE 93.26 211 241.5352

21  PAGLIARO Carlo 22.01.1996 Roya BN 81.61 194 236.6982

22  FARINA Giovanni B. 27.02.1998 Vlas PA 61.21 162 236.4586

23  CURCURUTO Matteo 17.08.1998 Well RM 87.75 200 235.3454

24  CASTELLO Lorenzo 02.08.1997 Body LE 67.23 172 235.3184

25  SIRCHIA Vincenzo 09.03.1996 Jogg PA 86.20 198 234.9937

26  MENEGUZZO Marco 27.10.1996 Umbe VI 55.55 149 234.0332

27  FANULI Francesco 14.02.1997 Body LE 83.00 193 233.4266

28  LOMBARDO Sergio 03.02.1997
FFOO 

RM
67.06 170 232.9702

29  MORONI Federico 07.04.1996 Pers MI 68.99 173 232.7515

30  KWAN Joel B. 03.06.1998 Arad LE 49.76 135 232.2597

31  SARDA Angelo 16.03.1996 Adra CT 68.07 171 232.0599

32  MORENA Raffaele 12.03.1998 Cass BN 92.26 201 231.1710

33  MOISELLO Paolo 29.02.1996 GiPa PV 59.95 153 226.7367

34  BOGORODITA C. Claudiu F. 03.10.1998 Erco CL 54.44 142 226.6522

35  PETRUCCI Filippo 25.02.1996 Erco CL 82.83 185 223.9864

36  GINEVRA Andrea 05.07.1997 Giov CL 72.02 170 222.6528

37  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 Osca CB 55.49 140 220.0847

38  SECCHI Giuseppe 16.09.1998 Sass SS 47.38 120 215.5754

39  QUAGNANO Giovanni 01.03.1998 Body LE 72.36 165 215.4857

40  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 Powe PA 95.35 184 208.6568

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



Under 17 Men's Sinclair List

Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Point

41  ALMICI Thierry 27.02.1998 Olim AO 55.65 129 202.3321

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA) 10 MARZO 2013

42  TRIMARCHI Giuseppe 29.07.1998 Vict ME 75.49 158 201.2325

43  MUSOLINO Marco 25.11.1997 Athl ME 103.05 181 199.1347

44  FAILLA Gianluca 13.07.1999 Vlas PA 52.10 120 198.5495

45  MENINI Antonio 19.06.1996 SanP NA 79.12 160 198.4759

46  CAVALLORO Francesco 19.01.1998 GiPa PV 55.46 126 198.1609

47  FAVARA Francesco 31.07.1997 Prim CT 103.44 177 194.4680

48  GIORDANELLI Pietro 22.04.1998 Exai ME 45.74 103 191.0718

49  FAVARON Elia 08.04.1996 Spes VE 85.44 160 190.7185

50  CONIGLIARO Anthony 28.07.1999 Vlas PA 46.21 103 189.2834

51  MIAN Carlo 05.01.1998 Mios UD 77.59 150 188.0878

52  RUSSO Santi 13.05.1998 Vene FO 72.24 143 186.9426

53  CHORAZY Maksymilian 01.02.1996 Well RM 107.80 170 184.1270

54  BUSCEMI Simone 22.11.1999 Vlas PA 47.10 101 182.4144

55  FREGONESE Luca 12.02.1996 Mios UD 106.30 166 180.6450

56  BENASSI Leonardo 23.02.1999 Maxi LU 69.06 130 174.7866

57  LO RUSSO Christian F. 04.10.1997 Gym FO 122.87 165 172.1301

58  MARCHIANO Giovanni 24.06.1998 Vlas PA 77.51 135 169.3767

59  FAVARA Rocco 30.11.1998 Prim CT 92.62 130 149.2588

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



3  MACKOW Malwina 23.01.1996 Angi BA A 41.53 35 38 40 40

4  MARZIANO Giorgia 17.10.1997 Giov CL A 43.32 35 35 38 38

5  CIUCCI Claudia 25.11.1997 Well RM A 43.31 25 28 28 28

6  MURATORE Marika 29.07.1998 Erac PA A 42.33 25 27 27 27

7  RACCUGLIA Celine 13.05.1998 Clea PA A 43.88 25 30 31 25

8  ALI' Martina 25.10.1999 Erco CL A 38.99 22 24 27 24

1  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 Erco CL A 43.62 55 60 63 60

RESULT WOMEN 44 Kg Under 17 SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    10 MARZO 2013

2  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 GiPa PV A 43.48 40 44 44 44



3  MACKOW Malwina 23.01.1996 Angi BA A 41.53 44 44 47 47

4  RACCUGLIA Celine 13.05.1998 Clea PA A 43.88 36 41 44 44

5  CIUCCI Claudia 25.11.1997 Well RM A 43.31 35 38 40 40

6  MARZIANO Giorgia 17.10.1997 Giov CL A 43.32 40 43 43 40

7  ALI' Martina 25.10.1999 Erco CL A 38.99 25 26 35 35

8  MURATORE Marika 29.07.1998 Erac PA A 42.33 30 33 33 33

1  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 Erco CL A 43.62 70 72 75 72

RESULT WOMEN 44 Kg Under 17 C.JERK

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    10 MARZO 2013

2  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 GiPa PV A 43.48 50 50 56 50



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

RESULT WOMEN 44 Kg Under 17 TOTAL

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    10 MARZO 2013

1  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 Erco CL 9 43.62 60 72 132

2  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 GiPa PV 9 43.48 44 50 94

3  MACKOW Malwina 23.01.1996 Angi BA 9 41.53 40 47 87

4  MARZIANO Giorgia 17.10.1997 Giov CL 9 43.32 38 40 78

5  RACCUGLIA Celine 13.05.1998 Clea PA 9 43.88 25 44 69

6  CIUCCI Claudia 25.11.1997 Well RM 9 43.31 28 40 68

7  MURATORE Marika 29.07.1998 Erac PA 9 42.33 27 33 60

8  ALI' Martina 25.10.1999 Erco CL 9 38.99 24 35 59



3  OBODAI Abigail 20.06.1998 Pord PD A 46.13 35 38 38 38

4  TORSELLO Francesca M. 23.09.1998 Vene FO A 47.56 35 38 38 38

5  ATTANASIO Francesca 07.08.1999 Vene FO A 46.50 26 28 32 28

6  RAMMACCA Stefania 05.11.1999 Clea PA A 47.68 21 22 23 22

1  D'AMBROSIO Greta 18.02.1996 Vene FO A 47.75 37 41 43 41

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg Under 17 SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    10 MARZO 2013

2  GRIGOLO Elisabetta 19.08.1996 Bent VR A 45.31 35 38 39 38



3  OBODAI Abigail 20.06.1998 Pord PD A 46.13 41 44 46 44

4  GRIGOLO Elisabetta 19.08.1996 Bent VR A 45.31 40 43 45 43

5  ATTANASIO Francesca 07.08.1999 Vene FO A 46.50 35 38 42 38

6  RAMMACCA Stefania 05.11.1999 Clea PA A 47.68 21 26 29 29

1  TORSELLO Francesca M. 23.09.1998 Vene FO A 47.56 48 52 54 54

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg Under 17 C.JERK

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    10 MARZO 2013

2  D'AMBROSIO Greta 18.02.1996 Vene FO A 47.75 47 50 50 50



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg Under 17 TOTAL

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    10 MARZO 2013

1  TORSELLO Francesca M. 23.09.1998 Vene FO 10 47.56 38 54 92

2  D'AMBROSIO Greta 18.02.1996 Vene FO 10 47.75 41 50 91

3  OBODAI Abigail 20.06.1998 Pord PD 10 46.13 38 44 82

4  GRIGOLO Elisabetta 19.08.1996 Bent VR 10 45.31 38 43 81

5  ATTANASIO Francesca 07.08.1999 Vene FO 10 46.50 28 38 66

6  RAMMACCA Stefania 05.11.1999 Clea PA 10 47.68 22 29 51



3  ZAMPETTI Francesca 21.10.1997 VV.F PI A 50.17 42 44 46 46

4  ACCETTA Maria C. 19.09.1998 Clea PA A 50.75 40 43 46 43

5  LEO Asia 19.07.1997 Body LE A 51.89 38 42 45 42

6  AIOJOAIEI Andreea 20.08.1997 Exai ME A 51.16 41 43 45 41

7  BALDUZZI Anna 25.10.1996 GiPa PV A 52.56 41 45 46 41

  VOLPE Erika 05.05.1998 ArtO FO A 51.38 40 40 40  

1  PASCARI Alexandra D. 21.01.1997 InMo TO A 52.64 53 55 55 55

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg Under 17 SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    10 MARZO 2013

2  PICCINNO Ilaria 17.01.1997 Arad LE A 52.40 47 50 53 53



3  BALDUZZI Anna 25.10.1996 GiPa PV A 52.56 50 55 60 55

4  ZAMPETTI Francesca 21.10.1997 VV.F PI A 50.17 52 52 54 54

5  ACCETTA Maria C. 19.09.1998 Clea PA A 50.75 50 53 53 53

6  AIOJOAIEI Andreea 20.08.1997 Exai ME A 51.16 51 53 54 53

7  LEO Asia 19.07.1997 Body LE A 51.89 50 50 53 53

8  VOLPE Erika 05.05.1998 ArtO FO A 51.38 45 50 52 50

1  PICCINNO Ilaria 17.01.1997 Arad LE A 52.40 60 65 70 70

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg Under 17 C.JERK

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    10 MARZO 2013

2  PASCARI Alexandra D. 21.01.1997 InMo TO A 52.64 57 60 63 63



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg Under 17 TOTAL

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    10 MARZO 2013

1  PICCINNO Ilaria 17.01.1997 Arad LE 11 52.40 53 70 123

2  PASCARI Alexandra D. 21.01.1997 InMo TO 11 52.64 55 63 118

3  ZAMPETTI Francesca 21.10.1997 VV.F PI 11 50.17 46 54 100

4  ACCETTA Maria C. 19.09.1998 Clea PA 11 50.75 43 53 96

5  BALDUZZI Anna 25.10.1996 GiPa PV 11 52.56 41 55 96

6  LEO Asia 19.07.1997 Body LE 11 51.89 42 53 95

7  AIOJOAIEI Andreea 20.08.1997 Exai ME 11 51.16 41 53 94

8  VOLPE Erika 05.05.1998 ArtO FO 11 51.38 --- 50 50



3  DALL'ASTA Simonetta S. 11.09.1996 GiPa PV A 55.32 45 50 50 50

4  CHIRIVI Alessia 08.03.1996 Body LE A 55.10 48 50 50 48

5  PIZZOLATO Maria A. 05.10.1998 Dyna PA A 56.56 45 45 48 45

6  CALAFIORE Elisabetta 12.06.1999 Guin PA A 55.87 40 42 44 42

7  INFANTE P. Magda A. 05.08.1997 S.Bo TV A 55.02 30 35 40 35

1  FARINA Natalia M. 01.08.1996 Vlas PA A 54.06 65 70 72 70

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg Under 17 SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    10 MARZO 2013

2  MANTA Martina 04.05.1998 Arad LE A 57.50 47 52 52 52



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg Under 17 TOTAL

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    10 MARZO 2013

1  FARINA Natalia M. 01.08.1996 Vlas PA 12 54.06 70 88 158

2  MANTA Martina 04.05.1998 Arad LE 12 57.50 52 70 122

3  PIZZOLATO Maria A. 05.10.1998 Dyna PA 12 56.56 45 65 110

4  CHIRIVI Alessia 08.03.1996 Body LE 12 55.10 48 60 108

5  DALL'ASTA Simonetta S. 11.09.1996 GiPa PV 12 55.32 50 58 108

6  CALAFIORE Elisabetta 12.06.1999 Guin PA 12 55.87 42 60 102

7  INFANTE P. Magda A. 05.08.1997 S.Bo TV 12 55.02 35 55 90



3  PIZZOLATO Maria A. 05.10.1998 Dyna PA A 56.56 60 65 68 65

4  CHIRIVI Alessia 08.03.1996 Body LE A 55.10 60 63 63 60

5  CALAFIORE Elisabetta 12.06.1999 Guin PA A 55.87 55 58 60 60

6  DALL'ASTA Simonetta S. 11.09.1996 GiPa PV A 55.32 58 62 62 58

7  INFANTE P. Magda A. 05.08.1997 S.Bo TV A 55.02 45 50 55 55

1  FARINA Natalia M. 01.08.1996 Vlas PA A 54.06 83 88 91 88

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg Under 17 C.JERK

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    10 MARZO 2013

2  MANTA Martina 04.05.1998 Arad LE A 57.50 65 70 75 70



3  KYERE Belinda 05.02.1998 Pord PD A 61.04 55 58 60 58

4  CIMINO Federica M. 02.05.1998 Body LE A 59.88 52 55 57 57

5  TARANTINO Lorenza 01.06.1998 Body LE A 60.88 40 43 45 45

6  MARINO Giovanna 31.07.1998 Erac PA A 62.29 40 45 45 45

7  DE VIZIA L. Sara 04.05.1996 Lias AV A 60.14 38 42 45 42

8  NESTOLA Benedetta 16.11.1996 Vene FO A 62.41 37 42 45 42

1  ROSSETTI Valentina 10.11.1996 Well RM A 58.10 55 60 63 63

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg Under 17 SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    10 MARZO 2013

2  CARPINO Eleonora 02.10.1997 InMo TO A 62.38 55 58 60 60



3  KYERE Belinda 05.02.1998 Pord PD A 61.04 65 69 72 69

4  TARANTINO Lorenza 01.06.1998 Body LE A 60.88 53 57 60 60

5  CIMINO Federica M. 02.05.1998 Body LE A 59.88 59 64 64 59

6  MARINO Giovanna 31.07.1998 Erac PA A 62.29 50 55 55 55

7  NESTOLA Benedetta 16.11.1996 Vene FO A 62.41 55 55 62 55

8  DE VIZIA L. Sara 04.05.1996 Lias AV A 60.14 48 54 54 48

1  ROSSETTI Valentina 10.11.1996 Well RM A 58.10 68 70 73 73

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg Under 17 C.JERK

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    10 MARZO 2013

2  CARPINO Eleonora 02.10.1997 InMo TO A 62.38 66 66 70 70



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg Under 17 TOTAL

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    10 MARZO 2013

1  ROSSETTI Valentina 10.11.1996 Well RM 13 58.10 63 73 136

2  CARPINO Eleonora 02.10.1997 InMo TO 13 62.38 60 70 130

3  KYERE Belinda 05.02.1998 Pord PD 13 61.04 58 69 127

4  CIMINO Federica M. 02.05.1998 Body LE 13 59.88 57 59 116

5  TARANTINO Lorenza 01.06.1998 Body LE 13 60.88 45 60 105

6  MARINO Giovanna 31.07.1998 Erac PA 13 62.29 45 55 100

7  NESTOLA Benedetta 16.11.1996 Vene FO 13 62.41 42 55 97

8  DE VIZIA L. Sara 04.05.1996 Lias AV 13 60.14 42 48 90



3  PAGLIALUNGA Corina 23.02.1997 Body LE A 64.13 45 50 53 50

4  ALMINAITE' Rasa 09.05.1996 Laba PR A 67.10 48 48 49 49

5  DI STASI Rosalia J. 13.07.1996 Clea PA A 66.26 42 46 48 46

6  PAVAN Gloria 13.06.1996 Mont TV A 67.47 33 36 39 39

7  RIZZO Alessia 25.02.1999 Arad LE A 64.27 32 35 38 38

8  GAROFALO Antonina A. 20.01.1998 Exai ME A 67.71 38 42 42 38

1  CATALDO Anna Chiara 29.10.1998 Body LE A 68.73 65 70 75 70

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg Under 17 SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    10 MARZO 2013

2  BASSETTO Lara 23.02.1997 Pord PD A 67.25 57 60 63 63



3  PAGLIALUNGA Corina 23.02.1997 Body LE A 64.13 59 64 65 64

4  ALMINAITE' Rasa 09.05.1996 Laba PR A 67.10 58 62 65 58

5  DI STASI Rosalia J. 13.07.1996 Clea PA A 66.26 55 60 60 55

6  PAVAN Gloria 13.06.1996 Mont TV A 67.47 45 50 52 50

7  GAROFALO Antonina A. 20.01.1998 Exai ME A 67.71 48 51 51 48

8  RIZZO Alessia 25.02.1999 Arad LE A 64.27 45 50 50 45

1  CATALDO Anna Chiara 29.10.1998 Body LE A 68.73 80 85 90 85

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg Under 17 C.JERK

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    10 MARZO 2013

2  BASSETTO Lara 23.02.1997 Pord PD A 67.25 65 69 73 69



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg Under 17 TOTAL

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    10 MARZO 2013

1  CATALDO Anna Chiara 29.10.1998 Body LE 14 68.73 70 85 155

2  BASSETTO Lara 23.02.1997 Pord PD 14 67.25 63 69 132

3  PAGLIALUNGA Corina 23.02.1997 Body LE 14 64.13 50 64 114

4  ALMINAITE' Rasa 09.05.1996 Laba PR 14 67.10 49 58 107

5  DI STASI Rosalia J. 13.07.1996 Clea PA 14 66.26 46 55 101

6  PAVAN Gloria 13.06.1996 Mont TV 14 67.47 39 50 89

7  GAROFALO Antonina A. 20.01.1998 Exai ME 14 67.71 38 48 86

8  RIZZO Alessia 25.02.1999 Arad LE 14 64.27 38 45 83



3  FURLAN Eleonora 13.02.1997 Pord PD A 74.04 60 63 63 63

4  GRECO Noemi 26.09.1996 Body LE A 73.20 50 53 53 53

5  BRUNELLI Valentina 25.08.1996 Bent VR A 74.83 45 48 51 48

6  SIRACUSA Antonella 28.07.1999 Erac PA A 85.42 40 43 46 46

7  TOCCA Marcella 28.02.1998 Well RM A 96.57 40 45 45 45

8  NAPOLI Maria 24.06.1998 Clea PA A 81.94 37 43 47 43

1  SPINA Francesca 19.07.1997 Body LE A 111.47 60 65 65 65

RESULT WOMEN +69 Kg Under 17 SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    10 MARZO 2013

2  QUAINO Priscilla 18.04.1997 Udin UD A 76.63 58 62 64 64



3  FURLAN Eleonora 13.02.1997 Pord PD A 74.04 66 69 71 69

4  GRECO Noemi 26.09.1996 Body LE A 73.20 60 65 65 60

5  TOCCA Marcella 28.02.1998 Well RM A 96.57 55 60 60 60

6  BRUNELLI Valentina 25.08.1996 Bent VR A 74.83 55 58 60 58

7  SIRACUSA Antonella 28.07.1999 Erac PA A 85.42 53 57 62 57

8  NAPOLI Maria 24.06.1998 Clea PA A 81.94 50 56 60 56

1  SPINA Francesca 19.07.1997 Body LE A 111.47 75 80 85 85

RESULT WOMEN +69 Kg Under 17 C.JERK

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    10 MARZO 2013

2  QUAINO Priscilla 18.04.1997 Udin UD A 76.63 65 68 70 70



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

RESULT WOMEN +69 Kg Under 17 TOTAL

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA)    10 MARZO 2013

1  SPINA Francesca 19.07.1997 Body LE 15 111.47 65 85 150

2  QUAINO Priscilla 18.04.1997 Udin UD 15 76.63 64 70 134

3  FURLAN Eleonora 13.02.1997 Pord PD 15 74.04 63 69 132

4  GRECO Noemi 26.09.1996 Body LE 15 73.20 53 60 113

5  BRUNELLI Valentina 25.08.1996 Bent VR 15 74.83 48 58 106

6  TOCCA Marcella 28.02.1998 Well RM 15 96.57 45 60 105

7  SIRACUSA Antonella 28.07.1999 Erac PA 15 85.42 46 57 103

8  NAPOLI Maria 24.06.1998 Clea PA 15 81.94 43 56 99



WOMEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATIONWOMEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATIONWOMEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATIONWOMEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATION

44
NationPlace

Total
Point

C A T E G O R Y

48 53 58 63 69 +69

1 Body LE   /    /  3 / 1 5 / 1 9 / 2 16 / 2 15 / 2 48 / 8

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA) 10 MARZO 2013

Total 24 8 6 8 7 8 8 8 53

2 Pord PD   /  6 / 1   /    /  6 / 1 8 / 1 6 / 1 26 / 4

3 Vene FO   /  22 / 3   /    /  2 / 1   /    /  24 / 4

4 Arad LE   /    /  10 / 1 8 / 1   /  1 / 1   /  19 / 3

5 Clea PA 4 / 1 3 / 1 5 / 1   /    /  4 / 1 1 / 1 17 / 5

6 InMo TO   /    /  8 / 1   /  8 / 1   /    /  16 / 2

7 Well RM 3 / 1   /    /    /  10 / 1   /  3 / 1 16 / 3

8 GiPa PV 8 / 1   /  4 / 1 4 / 1   /    /    /  16 / 3

9 Erco CL 11 / 2   /    /    /    /    /    /  11 / 2

10 Vlas PA   /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /  10 / 1

11 Bent VR   /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /  4 / 1 9 / 2

12 Udin UD   /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1 8 / 1

13 Erac PA 2 / 1   /    /    /  3 / 1   /  2 / 1 7 / 3

14 Dyna PA   /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /  6 / 1

15 VV.F PI   /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /  6 / 1

16 Angi BA 6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1

17 Laba PR   /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /  5 / 1

18 Giov CL 5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1

19 Exai ME   /    /  2 / 1   /    /  2 / 1   /  4 / 2

20 Mont TV   /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1   /  3 / 1

21 Guin PA   /    /    /  3 / 1   /    /    /  3 / 1

22 S.Bo TV   /    /    /  2 / 1   /    /    /  2 / 1

23 Lias AV   /    /    /    /  1 / 1   /    /  1 / 1

24 ArtO FO   /    /  1 / 1   /    /    /    /  1 / 1

Under 17Under 17Under 17Under 17



Under 17 Women's Sinclair List

Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Point

1  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 Erco CL 43.62 132 236.1757

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA) 10 MARZO 2013

2  FARINA Natalia M. 01.08.1996 Vlas PA 54.06 158 234.6219

3  CATALDO Anna Chiara 29.10.1998 Body LE 68.73 155 194.9587

4  ROSSETTI Valentina 10.11.1996 Well RM 58.10 136 191.2308

5  PICCINNO Ilaria 17.01.1997 Arad LE 52.40 123 187.2467

6  PASCARI Alexandra D. 21.01.1997 InMo TO 52.64 118 178.9734

7  CARPINO Eleonora 02.10.1997 InMo TO 62.38 130 173.9072

8  MANTA Martina 04.05.1998 Arad LE 57.50 122 172.8554

9  KYERE Belinda 05.02.1998 Pord PD 61.04 127 172.4286

10  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 GiPa PV 43.48 94 168.7021

11  BASSETTO Lara 23.02.1997 Pord PD 67.25 132 168.2356

12  MACKOW Malwina 23.01.1996 Angi BA 41.53 87 163.2655

13  CIMINO Federica M. 02.05.1998 Body LE 59.88 116 159.6168

14  FURLAN Eleonora 13.02.1997 Pord PD 74.04 132 159.1466

15  QUAINO Priscilla 18.04.1997 Udin UD 76.63 134 158.6594

16  CHIRIVI Alessia 08.03.1996 Body LE 55.10 108 158.0156

17  ZAMPETTI Francesca 21.10.1997 VV.F PI 50.17 100 157.8031

18  PIZZOLATO Maria A. 05.10.1998 Dyna PA 56.56 110 157.7746

19  DALL'ASTA Simonetta S. 11.09.1996 GiPa PV 55.32 108 157.5324

20  SPINA Francesca 19.07.1997 Body LE 111.47 150 154.7767

21  TORSELLO Francesca M. 23.09.1998 Vene FO 47.56 92 152.0377

22  ACCETTA Maria C. 19.09.1998 Clea PA 50.75 96 150.0374

23  D'AMBROSIO Greta 18.02.1996 Vene FO 47.75 91 149.8564

24  PAGLIALUNGA Corina 23.02.1997 Body LE 64.13 114 149.7326

25  CALAFIORE Elisabetta 12.06.1999 Guin PA 55.87 102 147.6614

26  AIOJOAIEI Andreea 20.08.1997 Exai ME 51.16 94 145.9324

27  BALDUZZI Anna 25.10.1996 GiPa PV 52.56 96 145.7842

28  LEO Asia 19.07.1997 Body LE 51.89 95 145.7762

29  TARANTINO Lorenza 01.06.1998 Body LE 60.88 105 142.8180

30  MARZIANO Giorgia 17.10.1997 Giov CL 43.32 78 140.4812

31  GRIGOLO Elisabetta 19.08.1996 Bent VR 45.31 81 139.8526

32  OBODAI Abigail 20.06.1998 Pord PD 46.13 82 139.2730

33  GRECO Noemi 26.09.1996 Body LE 73.20 113 137.0880

34  ALMINAITE' Rasa 09.05.1996 Laba PR 67.10 107 136.5604

35  MARINO Giovanna 31.07.1998 Erac PA 62.29 100 133.9050

36  INFANTE P. Magda A. 05.08.1997 S.Bo TV 55.02 90 131.8272

37  DI STASI Rosalia J. 13.07.1996 Clea PA 66.26 101 129.9161

38  NESTOLA Benedetta 16.11.1996 Vene FO 62.41 97 129.7196

39  BRUNELLI Valentina 25.08.1996 Bent VR 74.83 106 127.0749

40  DE VIZIA L. Sara 04.05.1996 Lias AV 60.14 90 123.4637

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



Under 17 Women's Sinclair List

Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Point

41  RACCUGLIA Celine 13.05.1998 Clea PA 43.88 69 122.7605

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI U17
MOLFETTA (BA) 10 MARZO 2013

42  CIUCCI Claudia 25.11.1997 Well RM 43.31 68 122.4979

43  ALI' Martina 25.10.1999 Erco CL 38.99 59 118.0458

44  SIRACUSA Antonella 28.07.1999 Erac PA 85.42 103 115.8763

45  NAPOLI Maria 24.06.1998 Clea PA 81.94 99 113.4555

46  PAVAN Gloria 13.06.1996 Mont TV 67.47 89 113.2045

47  TOCCA Marcella 28.02.1998 Well RM 96.57 105 112.7361

48  ATTANASIO Francesca 07.08.1999 Vene FO 46.50 66 111.2898

49  MURATORE Marika 29.07.1998 Erac PA 42.33 60 110.5046

50  GAROFALO Antonina A. 20.01.1998 Exai ME 67.71 86 109.1515

51  RIZZO Alessia 25.02.1999 Arad LE 64.27 83 108.8612

52  RAMMACCA Stefania 05.11.1999 Clea PA 47.68 51 84.0942

53  VOLPE Erika 05.05.1998 ArtO FO 51.38 50 77.3489

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation
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